PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
89 October Hill Road • Holliston MA 01746 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
PD662
LOOP-POWERED METER
• 4-20 mA Input Loop-Powered
• -1999 to 2999 Display

optional DC-powered heater that allows the PD662 to operate in
temperatures as low as -55°C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PD662-0L0-00* NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter
PD662-0K0-00 NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter with Backlight
PD662-0L0-A0 NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter with Heater
PD662-0K0-A0 NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter with Backlight & Heater
* Quick Shipment Program product, typically shipped within 2 working days
Accessories
Model Description
PDA6624 Panel Mounting Kit